
M A R 5 2
MARCO 52” DC CEILING FAN 18W LED LIGHT
FINISH: NICKEL (BN) | WHITE (MW) | BLACK (MB)*

*WALNUT BLADE OPTION

FINISHLENGTHFAN ROD

MB | MW | BN6”*FRD10006

MB | MW | BN12”FRD10012

MB | MW | BN18”FRD10018

MB | MW | BN24”FRD10024

MB | MW | BN36”FRD10036

MB | MW48”FRD10048

MB | MW72”FRD10072

*INCLUDED

SPECIFICATIONS

DC | 6 SPEEDMOTOR TYPE

52”W x 14.5”HDIMENSIONS

11.75”HBLADE TO CEILING

52”BLADE SPAN

12BLADE PITCH

5100 CFMCFM (HIGH)

35ELECTRICITY USE

1 x 18W LED CCT SELECTLAMPING

3000 – 4000 – 5000KCOLOR TEMP

1000 (Delivered)LUMENS

6NUM OF SPEEDS

Wall Mounted RemoteCONTROL

3 x ABSBLADE MATERIAL

PROJECT DATE

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.

WESTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER (HEADQUARTER)WESTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER (HEADQUARTER)
253 NORTH VINELAND AVE I CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746253 NORTH VINELAND AVE I CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746

EASTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTEREASTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER
101 GARDNER PARK | PEACHTREE CITY, GA 30269101 GARDNER PARK | PEACHTREE CITY, GA 30269

P.P. 626.956.4200  I626.956.4200  I    F. F. 626.956.4225  I  maximlighting.com626.956.4225  I  maximlighting.com

FINISH & MATERIAL BLADES

MATERIAL: ABS

PITCH: 18°

FALCON  | 88707 | 88708 | 88717

The Falcon ceiling fan combines sleek, modern style with versatility. Damp-rated for indoor or covered outdoor use, it features a 3CC

T LED light with adjustable color temperatures. The included wall control allows separate adjustments for fan  speed  and  light  brightness  

(3-wire  installation  required).  Optional  extension  rods  are  available  for  customized  height.  Stylish  and functional, the Falcon is perfect f

or any space. 

Indoor/Outdoor | AC Motor | Wet Rated | ABS Blades | Pull Chain Option 

88707

88708
88717

88717

BLACK (BK)

BLACK /  WALNUT (BK)

SATIN NICKEL (SN)

MATTE WHITE (MW)

Includes:
6” Downrod

52” 

16.25” 

FCT8881WT
(Included
w/ 88708)

REM887WT
(Included
w/ 88717)

DIMENSIONS DOWNRODSLAMPING

5100 CFM

219 CFM / W

52.6W

12” FRD10012

18” FRD10018

24” FRD10024

36” FRD10036*

48” FRD10048*

60” FRD10060*

72” FRD10072*

*Only available 
in Powder Coat 
finishes

5100 CFM

219 CFM / W

52.6W

5100 CFM

219 CFM / W

52.6W

52” D x 16.25” H 

BLADE: 3 x 24.8”

52” D x 16.25” H 

BLADE: 3 x 24.8”

52” D x 16.25” H 

BLADE: 3 x 24.8”

18W PCB LED

COLOR TEMP: 3000K, CRI: 90+

LUMENS: lm 945 DELIVERED

18W PCB LED

COLOR TEMP: 3000K, CRI: 82.72+

LUMENS: lm 945 DELIVERED

18W PCB LED

COLOR TEMP: 3000K, CRI: 90+

LUMENS: lm 945 DELIVERED

8
8

7
0

8
8

8
7

0
7

8
8

7
1

7

ENERGY INFO AT HIGH SPEED

AIRFLOW:
AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY:
ELECTRICITY USE:

AIRFLOW:
AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY:
ELECTRICITY USE:

AIRFLOW:
AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY:
ELECTRICITY USE:

(Pull Chain Options)

4"

12
.7
5"




