FALCON | 88707 | 88708 | 88717

The Falcon ceiling fan combines sleek, modern style with versatility. Damp-rated for indoor or covered outdoor use, it features a 3CC T LED light with adjustable color temperatures. The included wall control allows separate adjustments for fan speed and light brightness (3-wire installation required). Optional extension rods are available for customized height. Stylish and functional, the Falcon is perfect f or any space.

Indoor/Outdoor | AC Motor | Wet Rated | ABS Blades | Pull Chain Option



	LAMPING	DIMENSIONS	ENERGY INFO AT HIGH SPEED	DOWNRODS
88707	18W PCB LED COLOR TEMP: 3000K, CRI: 90+ LUMENS: Im 945 DELIVERED	52" D x 16.25" H BLADE : 3 x 24.8"	AIRFLOW: 5100 CFM AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY: 219 CFM/W ELECTRICITY USE: 52.6W	12" FRD10012 18" FRD10018 24" FRD10024
88708	18W PCB LED COLOR TEMP: 3000K, CRI: 82.72+ LUMENS: Im 945 DELIVERED	52" D x 16.25" H BLADE : 3 x 24.8"	AIRFLOW: 5100 CFM AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY: 219 CFM/W ELECTRICITY USE: 52.6W	36" FRD10036* 48" FRD10048* 60" FRD10060* 72" FRD10072*
88717	18W PCB LED COLOR TEMP: 3000K, CRI: 90+ LUMENS: Im 945 DELIVERED	52" D x 16.25" H BLADE : 3 x 24.8"	AIRFLOW: 5100 CFM AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY: 219 CFM/W ELECTRICITY USE: 52.6W	*Only available in Powder Coat finishes

BLADES

6" Downrod **BLACK** (BK) **MATERIAL:** ABS BLACK / WALNUT (BK) **PITCH:** 18° **SATIN NICKEL (SN)** $\textbf{MATTE WHITE} \, (\, \text{MVV})$





FINISH & MATERIAL

Includes:

101 GARDNER PARK | PEACHTREE CITY, GA 30269

P. 626.956.4200 | F. 626.956.4225 | maximlighting.com